
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-06 - ANDREW BURROW -
10:25:26.215 1 1:53.922 74.893 49 106 19

10:27:11.650 2 1:45.435 80.922 50 102 19

10:28:56.757 3 1:45.107 81.174 48 106 19

10:30:40.918 4 1:44.161 81.912 49 106 19

10:32:25.361 5 1:44.443 81.690 48 101 19

10:34:10.690 6 1:45.329 81.003 50 108 19

10:35:52.234 7 1:41.544 84.023 51 105 19

10:37:39.040 8 1:46.806 79.883 54 105 19

L2-41 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
10:25:04.654 1 2:00.808 70.624 98 103 19

10:26:58.826 2 1:54.172 74.729 65 100 19

10:28:46.142 3 1:47.316 79.504 84 104 19

10:30:34.108 4 1:47.966 79.025 76 102 19

10:32:15.660 5 1:41.552 84.016 81 104 19

10:34:01.268 6 1:45.608 80.789 62 101 19

10:35:46.235 7 1:44.967 81.283 80 104 19

L2-08 - JESSIE SIERRA -
10:25:05.078 1 1:49.166 78.156 74 112 19

10:26:58.424 2 1:53.346 75.274 72 112 19

10:28:45.715 3 1:47.291 79.522 79 113 19

10:30:34.365 4 1:48.650 78.527 71 114 19

10:32:18.923 5 1:44.558 81.601 78 111 19

10:34:07.238 6 1:48.315 78.770 93 115 19

10:35:51.075 7 1:43.837 82.167 77 117 19

10:37:38.672 8 1:47.597 79.296 55 110 19

L2-04 - STEVEN COOPER -
10:24:28.398 1 1:49.617 77.835 43 100 19

10:26:17.769 2 1:49.371 78.010 45 96 19

10:28:04.793 3 1:47.024 79.720 50 100 19

10:32:37.155 4 4:32.362 31.326 45 97 19

10:34:21.814 5 1:44.659 81.522 41 94 19

10:36:11.059 6 1:49.245 78.100 44 99 19

10:37:55.335 7 1:44.276 81.821 43 103 19

L2-37 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
10:25:30.242 1 1:56.026 73.535 52 82 19

10:27:22.006 2 1:51.764 76.339 60 77 19

10:29:11.608 3 1:49.602 77.845 53 82 19

10:31:02.646 4 1:51.038 76.839 51 79 19

10:32:51.346 5 1:48.700 78.491 48 79 19

10:34:38.990 6 1:47.644 79.261 54 82 19

10:36:25.371 7 1:46.381 80.202 49 81 19

10:38:17.196 8 1:51.825 76.298 48 82 19

L2-36 - MICHAEL GOUGIS -
10:24:43.044 1 1:56.252 73.392 73 112 19

10:26:39.139 2 1:56.095 73.492 89 111 19

10:28:31.236 3 1:52.097 76.113 97 110 19

10:30:20.320 4 1:49.084 78.215 95 110 19

10:32:16.568 5 1:56.248 73.395 84 112 19

10:34:06.674 6 1:50.106 77.489 93 112 19

10:35:53.456 7 1:46.782 79.901 90 111 19

10:37:42.242 8 1:48.786 78.429 99 114 19

L2-45 - JERRY MORRIS -
10:24:43.061 1 1:53.098 75.439 25 85 19

10:26:34.463 2 1:51.402 76.587 32 84 19

10:28:21.864 3 1:47.401 79.441 42 85 19

10:30:15.279 4 1:53.415 75.228 27 83 19

10:32:04.024 5 1:48.745 78.459 38 84 19

10:33:52.333 6 1:48.309 78.775 40 87 19

10:35:41.234 7 1:48.901 78.346 20 82 19

10:37:36.457 8 1:55.223 74.048 42 85 19

L2-32 - JAI DICIPULO -
10:26:05.619 1 1:55.690 73.749 89 117 19

10:27:58.721 2 1:53.102 75.436 87 115 19



10:29:48.815 3 1:50.094 77.497 85 115 19

10:31:36.899 4 1:48.084 78.939 90 117 19

10:33:32.354 5 1:55.455 73.899 53 114 19

10:35:22.696 6 1:50.342 77.323 86 115 19

10:37:13.011 7 1:50.315 77.342 82 117 19

L2-39 - ADEN THAO -
10:24:46.101 1 1:50.777 77.020 109 113 19

10:26:39.949 2 1:53.848 74.942 106 112 19

10:28:29.245 3 1:49.296 78.063 111 112 19

10:30:19.918 4 1:50.673 77.092 102 111 19

10:32:14.911 5 1:54.993 74.196 105 114 19

10:34:03.439 6 1:48.528 78.616 105 113 19

10:35:51.804 7 1:48.365 78.734 106 112 19

10:37:41.813 8 1:50.009 77.557 103 114 19

L2-11 - DAVID HUGHLETT -
10:24:41.293 1 2:01.965 69.954 43 66 19

10:26:34.041 2 1:52.748 75.673 44 75 19

10:28:28.173 3 1:54.132 74.756 41 67 19

10:30:18.907 4 1:50.734 77.050 34 84 19

10:32:13.347 5 1:54.440 74.554 44 91 19

10:34:01.725 6 1:48.378 78.724 31 64 19

10:35:50.622 7 1:48.897 78.349 41 69 19

10:37:39.152 8 1:48.530 78.614 41 68 19

L2-27 - WILLIAM DUNN -
10:25:59.762 1 1:54.947 74.226 86 106 19

10:27:53.355 2 1:53.593 75.110 89 106 19

10:29:42.316 3 1:48.961 78.303 84 105 19

10:31:35.752 4 1:53.436 75.214 71 103 19

10:33:36.349 5 2:00.597 70.748 77 105 19

10:35:28.125 6 1:51.776 76.331 84 108 19

10:37:21.409 7 1:53.284 75.315 74 106 19

L2-13 - RYAN LEIMKUHLER -
10:24:34.189 1 1:55.806 73.675 41 88 19

10:26:26.350 2 1:52.161 76.069 55 93 19

10:28:18.796 3 1:52.446 75.876 39 88 19

10:30:12.715 4 1:53.919 74.895 54 91 19

10:32:03.140 5 1:50.425 77.265 59 94 19

10:33:58.368 6 1:55.228 74.045 60 94 19

10:35:47.448 7 1:49.080 78.218 42 94 19

10:37:38.461 8 1:51.013 76.856 48 87 19

L2-25 - GUY CARUSO -
10:24:33.285 1 1:55.259 74.025 97 134 19

10:26:25.628 2 1:52.343 75.946 82 136 19

10:28:18.553 3 1:52.925 75.555 97 133 19

10:30:15.464 4 1:56.911 72.979 96 133 19

10:32:07.735 5 1:52.271 75.995 95 134 19

10:33:56.958 6 1:49.223 78.115 88 137 19

10:35:46.323 7 1:49.365 78.014 86 134 19

10:37:38.185 8 1:51.862 76.273 96 135 19

L2-07 - WAYNE GANN -
10:25:10.785 1 1:55.156 74.091 53 86 19

10:29:37.515 2 4:26.730 31.987 48 89 19

10:31:29.719 3 1:52.204 76.040 53 87 19

10:33:20.579 4 1:50.860 76.962 45 87 19

10:35:11.919 5 1:51.340 76.630 51 87 19

10:37:02.600 6 1:50.681 77.086 44 85 19

10:38:52.485 7 1:49.885 77.645 56 88 19

L2-12 - MARK FARROW-REID -
10:24:20.011 1 1:51.132 76.774 80 110 19

10:26:12.886 2 1:52.875 75.588 83 113 19

10:28:06.363 3 1:53.477 75.187 71 109 19

10:29:59.344 4 1:52.981 75.517 87 112 19

10:31:49.438 5 1:50.094 77.497 81 112 19

10:33:39.456 6 1:50.018 77.551 75 111 19

10:35:39.725 7 2:00.269 70.941 65 111 19

10:37:32.224 8 1:52.499 75.841 87 110 19

L2-14 - TIM COX -
10:25:41.921 1 1:55.151 74.094 29 85 19

10:27:37.141 2 1:55.220 74.050 50 79 19

10:29:28.906 3 1:51.765 76.339 21 80 19



10:31:19.664 4 1:50.758 77.033 52 85 19

10:33:09.700 5 1:50.036 77.538 25 78 19

L2-22 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
10:24:46.460 1 1:58.144 72.217 108 110 19

10:26:43.586 2 1:57.126 72.845 94 108 19

10:28:37.744 3 1:54.158 74.739 97 109 19

10:30:34.911 4 1:57.167 72.819 65 109 19

10:32:25.321 5 1:50.410 77.276 83 107 19

10:34:19.755 6 1:54.434 74.558 93 108 19

10:36:13.211 7 1:53.456 75.201 85 109 19

10:38:04.943 8 1:51.732 76.361 89 107 19

L2-19 - VANESSA JACKSON -
10:25:37.643 1 1:55.509 73.864 90 122 19

10:27:32.703 2 1:55.060 74.153 94 117 19

10:29:26.895 3 1:54.192 74.716 90 117 19

10:31:19.993 4 1:53.098 75.439 91 118 19

10:33:38.131 5 2:18.138 61.764 89 119 19

10:35:30.747 6 1:52.616 75.762 85 118 19

10:37:21.195 7 1:50.448 77.249 89 119 19

L2-29 - LEE CALLANS -
10:25:43.025 1 1:52.271 75.995 64 88 19

10:27:36.992 2 1:53.967 74.864 50 86 19

10:29:29.891 3 1:52.899 75.572 62 93 19

10:31:20.962 4 1:51.071 76.816 55 87 19

10:33:16.837 5 1:55.875 73.631 44 85 19

10:35:10.870 6 1:54.033 74.820 47 86 19

10:37:03.933 7 1:53.063 75.462 49 88 19

10:38:54.775 8 1:50.842 76.974 51 88 19

L2-15 - CLAYTON HAYNES -
10:25:05.331 1 1:52.938 75.546 67 112 19

10:27:02.289 2 1:56.958 72.949 65 117 19

10:28:54.734 3 1:52.445 75.877 62 114 19

10:30:47.401 4 1:52.667 75.728 69 114 19

10:32:39.696 5 1:52.295 75.978 60 115 19

10:34:33.565 6 1:53.869 74.928 61 113 19

10:36:24.551 7 1:50.986 76.875 65 114 19

10:38:16.688 8 1:52.137 76.086 51 111 19

L2-09 - MIGUEL ZAMBRANO -
10:26:42.763 1 2:00.574 70.762 90 113 19

10:28:37.340 2 1:54.577 74.465 90 114 19

10:30:35.661 3 1:58.321 72.109 79 113 19

10:32:30.384 4 1:54.723 74.370 68 112 19

10:34:21.426 5 1:51.042 76.836 89 112 19

10:36:18.064 6 1:56.638 73.149 79 113 19

10:38:10.652 7 1:52.588 75.781 94 113 19

L2-05 - IRVING GERARDO -
10:25:24.514 1 1:59.261 71.541 45 92 19

10:27:21.860 2 1:57.346 72.708 53 92 19

10:29:18.034 3 1:56.174 73.442 44 94 19

10:31:12.349 4 1:54.315 74.636 41 92 19

10:33:09.274 5 1:56.925 72.970 37 93 19

10:35:06.271 6 1:56.997 72.925 40 87 19

10:36:59.370 7 1:53.099 75.438 55 92 19

10:38:52.244 8 1:52.874 75.589 44 93 19

L2-26 - CHRIS DELATORREA -
10:25:43.571 1 2:00.053 71.069 92 112 19

10:27:43.397 2 1:59.826 71.203 86 113 19

10:29:39.512 3 1:56.115 73.479 95 112 19

10:31:34.440 4 1:54.928 74.238 97 114 19

10:33:32.407 5 1:57.967 72.325 61 110 19

10:35:29.076 6 1:56.669 73.130 88 111 19

10:37:22.505 7 1:53.429 75.219 92 110 19

L2-20 - JENNIFER WILLIAMS -
10:25:26.565 1 2:00.616 70.737 26 85 19

10:27:22.650 2 1:56.085 73.498 23 84 19

10:29:18.663 3 1:56.013 73.543 24 82 19

10:31:12.762 4 1:54.099 74.777 23 83 19

10:33:11.942 5 1:59.180 71.589 16 82 19

10:35:06.697 6 1:54.755 74.350 18 81 19

10:37:00.678 7 1:53.981 74.855 22 84 19



L2-02 - STEVEN SIMS -
10:26:38.402 1 1:56.506 73.232 82 123 19

10:28:37.023 2 1:58.621 71.927 84 123 19

10:30:34.870 3 1:57.847 72.399 78 125 19

10:32:30.528 4 1:55.658 73.769 78 124 19

10:34:26.813 5 1:56.285 73.371 83 124 19

10:36:21.842 6 1:55.029 74.173 81 125 19

10:38:16.424 7 1:54.582 74.462 88 125 19

L2-33 - CHRISTIAN LUMENTAH -
10:27:27.181 1 1:56.405 73.296 73 110 19

10:29:22.510 2 1:55.329 73.980 69 110 19

10:31:20.401 3 1:57.891 72.372 81 115 19

10:37:21.640 4 6:01.239 23.619 74 112 19

L2-44 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
10:35:38.703 1 2:02.549 69.621 68 102 19

10:37:34.340 2 1:55.637 73.783 71 103 19

L2-18 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
10:28:57.364 1 5:40.914 25.027 90 135 19

10:30:53.216 2 1:55.852 73.646 94 135 19

10:32:49.107 3 1:55.891 73.621 94 138 19

10:34:49.534 4 2:00.427 70.848 88 131 19

L2-40 - WILLIAM CABRERA -
10:25:41.524 1 2:00.850 70.600 31 74 19

10:27:41.289 2 1:59.765 71.240 29 73 19

10:29:37.869 3 1:56.580 73.186 27 64 19

10:31:35.540 4 1:57.671 72.507 39 76 19

10:33:38.663 5 2:03.123 69.297 39 71 19

10:35:41.229 6 2:02.566 69.611 24 74 19

10:37:37.472 7 1:56.243 73.398 46 67 19

L2-35 - FRANCISCO CONTRERAS -
10:28:06.837 1 2:06.495 67.449 54 112 19

10:30:11.067 2 2:04.230 68.679 51 114 19

10:32:16.136 3 2:05.069 68.218 54 114 19

10:34:20.259 4 2:04.123 68.738 53 114 19

10:36:17.950 5 1:57.691 72.495 38 112 19

10:38:14.233 6 1:56.283 73.373 55 113 19

L2-16 - TOM SCHACATANO -
10:25:37.217 1 2:06.675 67.353 17 60 19

10:27:36.466 2 1:59.249 71.548 35 63 19

10:29:35.048 3 1:58.582 71.950 21 63 19

10:31:32.710 4 1:57.662 72.513 26 65 19

10:33:37.579 5 2:04.869 68.328 31 72 19

10:35:39.375 6 2:01.796 70.052 43 62 19

10:37:37.415 7 1:58.040 72.281 20 64 19

L2-23 - RICHARD LIN -
10:26:15.507 1 2:02.346 69.737 80 112 19

10:28:17.290 2 2:01.783 70.059 78 113 19

10:30:19.323 3 2:02.033 69.916 98 114 19

10:32:20.151 4 2:00.828 70.613 102 115 19

10:34:22.157 5 2:02.006 69.931 97 114 19

10:36:20.436 6 1:58.279 72.135 85 115 19

10:38:20.130 7 1:59.694 71.282 92 116 19

L2-10 - JIMMYJAM L2-10 -
10:25:04.311 1 2:01.044 70.487 55 92 19

10:27:06.997 2 2:02.686 69.543 37 87 19

10:29:07.034 3 2:00.037 71.078 42 91 19

10:31:07.794 4 2:00.760 70.653 45 94 19

10:33:06.831 5 1:59.037 71.675 65 95 19

10:35:05.828 6 1:58.997 71.699 40 88 19

10:37:07.211 7 2:01.383 70.290 53 93 19

L2-34 - MERCEDES COOK -
10:26:22.276 1 2:14.838 63.276 36 61 19

10:28:39.453 2 2:17.177 62.197 26 60 19

10:30:54.523 3 2:15.070 63.167 27 57 19

10:33:07.268 4 2:12.745 64.274 28 60 19

10:35:20.613 5 2:13.345 63.984 25 58 19

10:37:33.934 6 2:13.321 63.996 28 60 19

L2-03 - THOMAS DERBYSHIRE -



10:25:38.693 1 2:16.437 62.534 59 78 19

10:27:55.963 2 2:17.270 62.155 66 78 19

10:33:30.706 3 5:34.743 25.488 79 79 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 5/31/2019 11:17 AM


